
First wash and dry your
eggshells so there is no egg
on them.
Crush your eggshells into a
fine powder (do this on a
surface that is removable,
such as paper, so you can
funnel the excess powder
into your measuring spoon
easily).
In a bowl combine your flour
and water so it makes a
paste.
Now add in your crushed
eggshell powder. It should
form a thick paste.

1.

2.

3.

4.

INGREDIENTS DIRECTIONS

HOMEMADE
CHALK 
RECIPE

Don’t have chalk at home? No problem! This recipe will allow you to make
chalk at home with materials you already have!

� 1 tbsp egg shells
� 1-1.5 tsp hot water 
� 1 tsp flour
� food coloring
� mixing bowl
� spoon
� paper towel
 


